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

140 ft. on Torrance Blvd.
R-3 Lot

W 4
N e

C-2 Crenshaw Blvd.

40x90 _lot. Small ho on
Tear. $18.500. vy

R-3 Lot
ﬂ'ﬁ'&'&oﬂ‘ of Torranee's

Frances
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421
378-5030

cu BERN.

i G

6l. NO DOWN
$|3 500 Full Price

mo, includes everything,
0 vears young, All aluminum
siding, kuepn you cool in the
summer & warm |
(nr Larro mu-

the win-
roughout.

'DONSKER

FR 0-2555

SHARP 1 BEDRM.

WHY RENT?
Double Garage

Owner anxious, will take low
down or trade, This lovely
home feaiures large kitchen,

hardwood floors, and ©
closet area. Yard eom‘»lalj
fenced -~ payments cheaper

than rent, Located close to
schools and uhupp!n( 80 hur-

ry—call today

| FR 0-356l

CLEAN 3 BEDRM.
R-2 LOT,
$795 DOWN
Large Dining Area

This marvelous home
o '?:ﬁ'm“r:'m |n.f3'e' by

eludc lnﬁonrl‘t’ch-n. -n'%' |1p-
o Aﬁ{vlll clmll

thl- -nd n Iluo s"t' s 00 Prletd
Cal Il odu M start moving.

FR 0-356l

RENTAL BLUES
G.l. RESAL!

Not here! W,
:1‘:).:1;“ the hmrv lnto' u&ll
5 0
home. Be your own bu C
to see thll one week on'
bargain

320-2770

" Must Sell

This lovely 8-bedroom home
at a low, low price of $15,950,
‘L lot, detached garage

and workshop, Close to schools
uul lho,ppllll Only $205 down
u ‘or appointment to see,

BRUC'!-HOWI
Realty

DA 5- 6260

down

OPEN DALY 10-7
3 Bedroom
and Knotty Pine

Rumpus Room, Juat painted.

] int
'A% n‘;?‘nb

'I no dwu

G.l.
NO DOWN

3 WITH FAMILY

RANCE—3 bedroom, with
blllu

hlu:od yar ery el a‘:u.

lll (Pb'l’) monthly.

NIC! CORN!R

wn:Itnr &,ly IIS&J too

h"‘s‘ mpletely leneod

with” frult lren.. n‘

monthly (P&I),

MAY L. ARANT
Realtor

TE 45226
PL 34211

Sunday Open House

DALTON, RRANCE
Get Gt all value plul a free pool
‘ll ll 8 bedroom 2-bath
eplace, buuulul

‘FR 0-4545

ALPHA IETA (‘I.N"‘E&
190th &

CARSON HIGH AREA
$-bedroom with pool & den,
!um lnu n{rmkl.n quliet

TLOeK

Fireplace. $1,600 down, 8708
‘Bvl d”"h St., off Hawthorne
v

TOM MAURI FR 1.4664 l

REALTY
2326 Torrance Uivd,
FA 8-823

a joy to
own and a bonus 3-bedroom
hom. nmmlncnllv located on
front of lumrlu livable
h-!urn fW ting
stone ul-rlor lrlm Can't
t $43,000,

matched
Hill To

Generous eomr

with family room |nd llrc
rluu‘ Many distinctive fea-
ure: as shake roof and

suc

buill-ln- Unulull denrl l-nd-
‘g $27.450 with reason.

Ibl‘ own uym.m

7 x Gross
O-venr-old duplex and a %‘

0 home, EXxcellent ronul u-
torv Income of sﬂm per
Priced low at $20,900, nubmn
your down payment,

12 Space Mobile Park

Small’ modern park, Bach

v
lh bulldln ¢d
gn K, eav;r MNK 3
home !or own T man
ullcnl nllromml Inu-lmaul
at 357,000 with $20,000 dow
Near
Osteopathic Hospital

Attractive 8-bedroom home

eplace in living
{oom sliding rguu doors to
nrxn rear vaj Located in

Ho ¢e R-l1 neighborhood,
450 submit down payment,

Small Commercial
Building

B-vear-old stucco store vmh
room to uwnd eal
beauty

real estate nr
!lu ntc
nly $8500.

ov rentod at §75,

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Pac. Cst. Hy.
DA 6-3361
Eves 320.0793

-

BY OWNER — 523 900

8% vyears old—3 bedroom, 2
baths. Built-ins, family room,
New carpeting
Living room pi
lock wall \d»m\ eunal 21113
0, Doble, FA 0-3040.

llnuu§)u ut,

“Many Others to Choose From”

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

252 West 220th Street

(Between Main & Figueroa)

WATCH
Your Wife!

Her eyes will l!lm up when
she steps through the door of
this dream hom lhll has ev-

" , _Bep=
E:“. service porch, lnrud alr

large
ths, 'ondcrful locﬂllon in
ornneo on lr« 1 n-d lt t.

TIME

3569 TORIANCI BLVD,

That's_all and this hrluln
rice home can be yours -~
-bedroom—Nice lot vmh dou-
ble car garage—Homes hko

this are hard to come bl:

{URRY~HURRY~CALL

BRUCE-HOWE
Realty

DA 5- 6260
~ 6L NO DOWN

Kettler Knolls
ﬁolll

Just closing ments
cheaper than rent. J‘Jern 8-
bedroom, 2-bath home. Many
extras, log burmnr tireplace,
beamed ceflings, carpets,
drapes, ete. Hard to beat for
price, terms

| DONSKER

FR 0-2555

"$195 Down

3-bedroom R-3
Io( House and lol nut door
lable also, CALL

avall

©OOK

REALTY
2128 Torrance BIvd,
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